
AREA SCHOOL DISTRICTS 
 

Athens Area Schools 
4320 K Drive South 

East Leroy, MI  49051 
www.athensk12.org 

 
Superintendent  Richard Franklin (269) 729-5427 
   FranklinR@athensk12.org 
  
In Kalamazoo County, Athens Area Schools is located in the eastern portion of Wakeshma Township.  It is 
part of the Calhoun Intermediate School District. 
 

Colon Community Schools 
400 Dallas St. 

Colon, MI  49040 
www.colonschools.org 

 
Superintendent  Lloyd A. Kirby (269) 432-3231 
   lkirby@colonschools.org FAX:  (269) 432-2577 
 
In Kalamazoo County, Colon Community Schools is located in the southern portion of Wakeshma 
Township.  It is part of the St. Joseph Intermediate School District. 
 

Lawton Community Schools 
101 Primary Way 

Lawton, MI  49065 
www.lawtoncs.org 

 
Superintendent  Joseph Trimboli (269) 624-7900 
   jtrimboli@lawtoncs.org FAX:  (269) 624-6489 
 
In Kalamazoo County, Lawton Community Schools is located in the western portion of Prairie Ronde 
Township.  It is part of the Van Buren Intermediate School District. 
 

Mendon Community Schools 
148 Kirby Road 

Mendon, MI  49072 
www.mendonschools.org 

 
Superintendent  Rob Kuhlman (269) 496-9940 
   RKuhlman@mendonschools.org FAX:  (269) 496-8234 
 
In Kalamazoo County, Mendon Community Schools is located in the southern portion of Brady Township.  
It is part of the St. Joseph Intermediate School District. 
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Otsego Public Schools 
313 W. Allegan St. 
Otsego, MI  49078 
www.otsegops.org 

 
Superintendent  Jeffery Haase (269) 692-6066 
   jhaase@otsegops.org FAX:  (269) 692-6074 
 
In Kalamazoo County, Otsego Public Schools is located in the northern part of Oshtemo Township, most 
of Alamo Township, and the southwestern portion of Cooper Township.  It is part of the Allegan Area 
Educational Service Agency. 
 

Plainwell Community Schools 
600 School Dr. 

Plainwell, MI  49080 
www.plainwellschools.org 

 
Superintendent  Susan Wakefield (269) 685-5823 
   swakefield@plainwellschools.org FAX:  (269) 685-5824 
 
In Kalamazoo County, Plainwell Community Schools is located in the northeastern portion of Alamo 
Township and the northern and central portions of Cooper Township.  It is part of the Allegan Area 
Educational Service Agency. 
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